Power Factor

Primary Lamp Type

Minimum Operating Temperature - Celsius
Minimum Operating Temp - Fahrenheit
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
Efficacy (LPW)

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Ordering Abbreviation

Lumens

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

UPC Code

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Lumens (Im)

Wattage (W)

Color Range

Energy Star Rated

Fixture Warranty

Housing

Luminaire Finish

Luminaire Type

Maximum Operating Temperature-Celsius

Maximum Operating Temperature-Fahrenheit

Dimensions

Certification Listing

Product 60074

Number:

Order VAPOR1B/025UNVD840/24EC/GR/E

Abbreviation:

General Vapor Tight 1B, 25 watts, 4000K, 120-277V, 0-10V dimmable, 2 foot, etched
Description: lens, canopy distribution, gray finish with emergency backup

<20 %
135

VAPOR1B025UNVD84024ECGRE 4/CS 1/SKU

4000

VAPOR1B/025UNVD840/24EC/GR/E

3100

120.00

25.00
UPC046135600746
>80

3100

25.00

4000 K

No

5 years
Polycarbonate (PC)
Grey

Vapor-tight

40

104

24.9x4.1x3.3
RoHS, FCC, cULus



